Race # 3
Male
Team Pos Bib #
Finish Pos:
1 206
2 211
3 202
4 207
5 209
6 203
7 214
8 208
9 204
10 210
11 205
12 212
13 213
14 201
Finish Pos:
1 277
2 284
3 279
4 282
5 278
6 275
7 276
Finish Pos:
1 292
2 307
3 298
4 293
5 295
6 294
7 297
8 304
9 299
Finish Pos:
1 268
2 264
3 266
4 267
5 269

Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Male 6A/5A JV Boys

First Name

Last Name OA Place Score gggre Time
1 Team: DACS Dallas Covenant TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Charlie Averitt 9) 1 1 1 0:18:03
Lucas Robertson (10) 2 2 3 0:18:31
Henry Kern (112) 4 4 7 0:18:58
Caleb Hook (12) 5 5 12 0:19:23
William Orr (12) 6 6 18 0:19:30
Caleb Porter 9) 7 7 25 0:19:31
John Wolverton (10) 12 10 35 0:20:23
Nolan Leal (11 15 0:20:55
Cade Shepelwich 9) 16 0:21:16
Nate Pederson (112) 18 0:21:23
HD Walz (12) 30 0:22:32
Alden Thomas 9) 48 0:24:42
Lewis Tompkins (9) 53 0:25:49
Alan Gibson (12) 68 0:29:36
2 Team: WOWI Dallas Wilson TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Jake Seeburger (10) 10 8 8 0:19:59
John Mckenna 9) 11 9 17 0:20:14
Mason Murray 9) 19 12 29 0:21:30
Jacob Rorke (11) 26 16 45 0:22:12
Jack Blair 12) 31 19 64 0:22:37
Nicholas Griffth (10) 58 34 98 0:26:39
Hank (Henry) Holbrook (10) 64 38 136 0:28:35
3 Team: GARL Garland TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Juan Estrada 12y 22 13 13 0:21:56
Miguel Toscano (10) 23 14 27 0:21:56
Rolando Hernandez 9) 25 15 42 0:22:07
Nickolas Fanchi (112) 27 17 59 0:22:18
Ricki Green (12) 34 21 80 0:23:06
Jeronimo Garduno (10) 37 23 103 0:23:18
Michael Hernandez (10) 39 25 128 0:23:26
Ezequiel Rivis-Perez 43 24 152 0:24:18
Emmanuel Lopez (1) 55 0:26:16
4 Team: HGS Dallas Spruce TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Jose Vasquez 9) 3 3 3 0:18:36
Alex Giron (1) 35 22 25 0:23:14
Osvaldo Juarez (10) 41 26 51 0:24:00
Emerson Ortiz (10) 49 29 80 0:25:39
Christopher Villalobos (20) 62 37 117 0:27:59

Grade

Saturday, September 10, 2022

70F 70%H 5mphE
Race Off :8:15 am

Cumulative Finish

Cumulative
Time

18

0:18:53
0:18:03
0:36:34
0:55:31
1:14:55
1:34:25
1:53:56
2:14:19
2:35:13
2:56:29
3:17:52
3:40:24
4:05:06
4:30:55
5:00:31

64

0:21:18
0:19:59
0:40:13
1:01:43
1:23:55
1:46:32
2:13:11
2:41:46

80

0:22:17
0:21:56
0:43:53
1:06:00
1:28:18
1.51:24
2:14:42
2:38.08
3:02:26
3:28:42

117

0:23.54
0:18:36
0:41:50
1.05:50
1:31:29
1:59:28



Finish Pos:

1 241
2 231
3 243
4 233
5 237
6 242
7 232
8 240
9 248
10 238
11 252
12 236
13 234
14 239
15 246
Finish Pos:
1 321
2 323
3 326
4 322
5 320
Finish Pos:
1 217
2 221
3 218
4 220
Finish Pos:
1 273
2 272
3 274
4 271
Finish Pos:
1 329
2 331
3 332
4 334
Finish Pos:
1 289
2 286
3 285
4 288

5 Team:

Jonathan
Eduardo
Anthony
Santiago
Gael
Omar
Gonzalo
Erick
Gael
Jesus
Azael
Jose
Angel
Brandon
Alexander

6 Team:

Victor
Jonathan
Julian
Yamil
Camryn

O Team:

Carlos
Billy
Juan
Geovani

O Team:

Leonard
Adrian
Santiago
Ace

O Team:

Cristopher
Ethan
Cesar
Isaac

O Team:

London
Saul
Sebastian
Gilbert

SEAG Dallas Seagoville A

Hernandez
Abarca
Lopez
Alvarado
Cervantes
Hernandez
Abarca
Gutierrez
Reyes
DelLuna
Sanchez
Castro
Alvarez
Galvan
Pac

ILTA

Diaz
Hernandez
Munoz
Gonzalez
Barrett

9)
9)
)
12)
)
(10)
(11)
(10)
(10)
9)
)
(10)
)
(10)
(11)

(10)
(11)
(11)
(11)
(11)

14
29
47
50
51
54
56
57
59
63
66
67
70
74
75

33
38
44
60
61

THJE3 Dallas Jefferson

Cruz (10) 28
Sandoval (12) 36
Dominguez (10) 40
Roman (12) 78
SUNS Dallas Sunset
Posas (10) 24
Ortiz (10) 46
PresaPineda (12) 73
Mendez (12) 79
WM West Mesquite
Cruz (1) 13
Perales (12) 32
Prado 1) 77
Velasquez (10) 80

11
18
28
30
31
32
33

20
24
27
35
36

TRTE Ft Worth Trimble Tech

Montiel
Barboza
Abrego
Cordova

(10)
9)
(11)
C)

52
71
81

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

11 0:20:50
29 0:22:31
57 0:24:28
87 0:25:43
118 0:25:46
150 0:25:56
183 0:26:26
0:26:36
0:27:35
0:28:05
0:29:25
0:29:26
0:30:12
0:32:51
0:33:24

International Leadership - Ar TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

20
44
71
106
142

TeamScore:

0:23:05
0:23:23
0:24:19
0:27:45
0:27:47

Top 5 Avg Time

TeamScore:

0:22:24
0:23:18
0:23:59
0:34:48

Top 5 Avg Time

0:21.57
0:24:25
0:31:05
0:35:29

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

TeamScore:

0:20:24
0:22:42
0:34:41
0:36:13

Top 5 Avg Time

0:19:43
0:25:47
0:30:55
0:40:44

118

0:23:52
0:20:50
0:43:21
1.07:49
1:33:32
1:59:18
2:25:14
2:51:40
3:18:16
3:45:51
4:13:57
4:43:22
5:12:48
5:43.00
6:15:51
6:49:15

142

0:25:16
0:23:05
0:46:28
1:10:47
1:38:32
2:06:19

999

0:26.07
0:22:24
0:45:41
1:.09:40
1:44:28

999

0:28:14
0:21.57
0:46:22
1:.17:27
1:52:56

999

0:28:30
0:20:24
0:43:06
1:17:47
1:53:59

999

0:29:17
0:19:43
0:45:30
1:16:25
1:57:09



Finish Pos:
1 317
2 312
3 319
Finish Pos:
1 225
2 222
3 226
Finish Pos:
1 262
2 261
3 255
Finish Pos:
1 215

O Team: GANF Garland Naaman Forest

Martin Pena 9) 8
Daniel Bardales (12) 20
Addison Van (12) 69
O Team: MOLI Dallas Molina
Raymundo Robles (11) 17
Gabiriel Garcia (12) 42
Izahia Salas (12) 76
0 Team: SOC Dallas South Oak Cliff
Jeffrey Williams (12) 45
Kamel Twine 9) 65
Jordan Allen Smith (10) 72
O Team: HILL3 Dallas Hillcrest
Alejandro Galan (10) 21

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:37
0:21:30
0:29:54

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:18
0:24:17
0:34:19

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:24:25
0:28:44
0:31:01

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:45

999

0:23:40
0:19:37
0:41.07
1:11:01

999

0:26:38
0:21:18
0:45:35
1:19:54

999

0:28:03
0:24:25
0:53:09
1.24:10

999
0:21:45
0:21:45



